

SR.NO.	DESCRIPTION	OVERALL SIZE	QTY	Technocrata		SHAULLINTIGER HYGIENE SOLUTIONS		Ace one tech	
				RATE	Amount	RATE	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Air Curtain - 900 mm with sensor Technocrat	3ft	1	11,300.00	11,300.00	11,950.00	11,950.00	11,500.00	11,500.00
2	Insect Killer Technocrat		2	4,700.00	9,400.00	4,700.00	9,400.00	4,950.00	9,900.00
					20,700.00		21,350.00		21,400.00



## TECHNOCRATS SECURITY SYSTEM PVT LTD

COMMERCIAL OFFER FOR AIR CURTAINS & FLY KILLERS :

Width	Unit rate
3 ft	11300/-
4 ft	12800/-

Trapper model Insect killer

Product	Unit rate
Fly catcher	4700/-
Extra glue board if required	350/-

Please note the above quoted rates is till 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024.

The above rates are EX works Bombay .

Transport if to be done by us would be extra costing as per the location .

Special warranty for the contract 18 months from the date of billing .

Installation not in our scope.

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Delivery: within 3- 4 weeks on receipt of confirmed order .
- Payment: 50% advance , 50% on delivery of material .
- Warranty: 12 Months against Manufacturing Defects no warranty of starters and tubes .
- GST extra

We look forward to a long association with you and your very valued order



REF: STHS-TFSPL-GA-23-24

Date: 27<sup>th</sup> April, 2023

To,  
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.  
Guwahati Airport

Kind Att: Mr. Salman Khan

Dear Sir,

**SUB: - QUOTATION FOR ELECTRIC FLYING INSECT TRAPPER.**

We refer to your mail regarding your requirement of **Electric Flying Insect Trapper**. We are pleased to note your interest in our product as desired we are quoting our best price for the same as under.

**Electric Flying Insect Trapper (HSN CODE- 85437099)**

**1. TRAPMASTER-30**

Size: 20" x 14" x 5"

Power Supply: 50 cycle AC. 220 – 230 Volt

Light Source: **2 Nos.** Black Lights Tube of 18" x 15 Watt each - Phillips Holland

Covering Area: 550 to 600 sq. ft.

Glue Board –U.V. Resistant Fly glue board

Construction Material: Plastic Body. / **Color: White**

**Rate: Rs. 4,700/- each x 4 Nos.**

**Total Amount: Rs. 18,800/-**

**Outlet:**

- 1 No. for The Lounge (Fire & Safety)
- 1 No. for Khorika (Fire & Safety)
- 1 No. for Masala Kitchen (Fire & Safety)

**Terms & Conditions:**

1. Prices are F.O.R. Mumbai.
2. **GST@18% will be charged extra.**
3. **Freight Charges extra as actual.**
4. **Installation if require will be charged extra as applicable.**
5. Delivery – Within One to Two Week.
6. Payment – 100% Advance against confirm order.
7. Guarantee – 12 Months for Electrical Parts except U. V. Tube Lights.

Yours faithfully,

For **SHAULLINTIGER HYGIENE SOLUTIONS**

(**NAVIN ROHATGI**)





REF: STHS-TFSL-MUM-23-24

Date: 23<sup>rd</sup> June, 2023

To,  
Travel Food Services Limited  
Mumbai

**Kind Att: Mr. Swapnil Sutar**

Dear Sir,

**SUB: - QUOTATION FOR CLIMATE AIR CURTAIN**

We refer to the discussion had with you regarding your requirement of Climate Air Curtain. As discussed, we are pleased to quote our prices for the same as under.

**SHAULLINTIGER CLIMATE AIR CURTAINS: (HSN CODE: 84149090)**

**1. Door size: 900 MM (3 Ft.) (Premier-MS Model)**

Dimension: - 208mm x 235mm x 900mm

Construction: **MS Powder Coated.**

Motor: 2 Nos of 0.20 HP 2800 RPM.

Centrifugal flow fans: 3 Nos ABS.

Velocity: - 18 – 21 Mtr. /Sec.

Electric supply: 50 Cycle AC, 220-230VT.

Noise Level: 55 DB

Weight: 18 kg.

**Rate: Rs. 11,950/- each**

**2. Door size: 1200 MM (4 Ft.) (Premier-MS Model)**

Dimension: - 208mm x 235mm x 1200mm

Construction: **MS Powder Coated.**

Motor: 2 Nos of 0.20 HP 2800 RPM. Centrifugal  
flow fans: 4 Nos ABS.

Velocity: - 18 – 21 Mtr. /Sec.

Electric supply: 50 Cycle AC, 220-230VT.

Noise Level: 55 DB

Weight: 18 kg.

**Rate: Rs. 17550/- each**

**3. Door size: 1500 MM (5 Ft.) (Premier Model)**

Dimension: - 208mm x 235mm x 1500mm

Construction: **MS Powder Coated.**

Motor: 3 Nos of 0.20 HP 2800 RPM.

Centrifugal flow fans: 5 Nos ABS.

Velocity: - 18 – 21 Mtr. /Sec.

Electric supply: 50 Cycle AC, 220-230VT.

Noise Level: 57 DB

Weight: 23 kg.

**Rate: Rs. 17,500/- each**

**4. Door size: 1800 MM (6 Ft.) (Premier- MS Model)**

Dimension: - 208mm x 235mm x 1800mm

Construction: **MS Powder Coated.**

Motor: 3 Nos of 0.20 HP 2800 RPM.

Centrifugal flow fans: 6 Nos ABS.

Velocity: - 18 – 21 Mtr. /Sec.

Electric supply: 50 Cycle AC, 220-230VT.

Noise Level: 57 DB

Weight: 26 kg.

**Rate: Rs. 19,800/- each**

**Terms & Conditions:**

1. Prices are F.O.R. Mumbai.
2. GST@18% will be charged extra.
3. Delivery – Within 1 week from the date of your confirmed order.
4. **Freight charges extra as actual.**
5. **Installation if require will be charged extra as applicable.**
6. **Payment – 100% advance against confirm order.**
7. Guarantee – 12 months against all manufacturing defect.
8. At the time of installation of Climate Air Curtain if require electrical point, Welding, carpentry work & Proper ladder for climbing at the height of over 8' have to be arrange by the customer.

Your's faithfully,

For **SHAULLINTIGER HYGIENE SOLUTIONS**

**(Navin Rohatgi)**

**QUOTATION / ACE/2158**

Date March 29, 2023

Valid Until April 12, 2023

**ACE ONE TECH**

(ACE OF ALL SOLUTIONS AT ONE STOP)

**ACE ONE TECH**

🏠 505 Vishal Tower District Centre  
Jankapuri  
Delhi, Delhi (DL - 07), PIN Code  
110058, India

☎ +919582222724

✉ aceonetech1@gmail.com

🌐 www.aceonetech.in

📄 Bank Details:  
NAME: ACE ONE TECH  
A/C NO: 418405000400  
IFSC-ICIC0004184  
Bank ICICI  
GSTIN: 07GGSPS6683F1ZG

**Quote to:**

TFS (R&R) Works Private Ltd  
🏠 Haridwar Food Plaza, Adject to  
Crystal World, Roorkee, NH-  
58, Batedi Rajputana,  
Shantasha,  
Roorkee, Uttarakhand (UT - 05),  
India

📄 Place of Supply: RJ (08)  
GSTIN: 05AADCT1597R1ZN

**Ship to:**

TFS (R&R) Works Private Ltd  
🏠 129, Milestone, NH-  
8, Hamjapur, Behror  
Alwar, Rajasthan (RJ - 08), India

NO	PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME	HSN/SAC	QTY	UNIT PRICE	IGST	AMOUNT
1	FLY CATCHER		15.00	4,950.00	13,365.00 18.00%	87,615.00
2	water Cooler		1.00	37,500.00	6,750.00 18.00%	44,250.00
3	Godrej Safe	83030000	1.00	35,800.00	6,444.00 18.00%	42,244.00
4	Microwave		1.00	6,500.00	1,170.00 18.00%	7,670.00
5	Air Curtain 3 Feet	84148019	2.00	11,500.00	4,140.00 18.00%	27,140.00
6	weighting Scale		1.00	3,500.00	630.00 18.00%	4,130.00

**QUOTATION / ACE/2158**

Date March 29, 2023

Valid Until April 12, 2023

**ACE ONE TECH**  
( ACE OF ALL SOLUTIONS AT ONE STOP )**ACE ONE TECH**

🏠 505 Vishal Tower District Centre  
Jankapuri  
Delhi, Delhi (DL - 07), PIN Code  
110058, India

☎ +919582222724

@ aceonetech1@gmail.com

🌐 www.aceonetech.in

📄 Bank Details:  
NAME: ACE ONE TECH  
A/C NO: 418405000400  
IFSC-ICIC0004184  
Bank ICICI  
GSTIN: 07GGSPS6683F1ZG

**Quote to:**

🏠 TFS (R&R) Works Private Ltd  
Haridwar Food Plaza, Adject to  
Crystal World, Roorkee, NH-  
58, Batedi Rajputana,  
Shantasha,  
Roorkee, Uttarakhand (UT - 05),  
India

📄 Place of Supply: RJ (08)  
GSTIN: 05AADCT1597R1ZN

**Ship to:**

🏠 TFS (R&R) Works Private Ltd  
129, Milestone, NH-  
8, Hamjapur, Behror  
Alwar, Rajasthan (RJ - 08), India

NO	PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME	HSN/SAC	QTY	UNIT PRICE	IGST	AMOUNT
7	Safe Safe-15 Godraj		1.00	9,100.00	1,638.00 18.00%	10,738.00
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>@18%</b>		<b>189650.00</b> 189650.00	<b>34137.00</b> 34137.00	<b>223787.00</b> 223787.00

Total: ₹ Two Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty  
Seven Only

**AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY**

<b>TOTAL BEFORE TAX</b>	<b>1,89,650.00</b>
<b>TOTAL TAX AMOUNT</b>	<b>34,137.00</b>
<b>ROUNDED OFF</b>	<b>0.00</b>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>	<b>₹ 2,23,787</b>
<b>AMOUNT DUE</b>	<b>₹ 2,23,787</b>

**Note:**

Payment Terms:

100% Advance against PO

FREIGHT EXTRA

Delivery Time within 5-7 working days

Warranty as per company standard

**QUOTATION / ACE/2158**

Date March 29, 2023

Valid Until April 12, 2023

**ACE ONE TECH**  
(ACE OF ALL SOLUTIONS AT ONE STOP)**ACE ONE TECH**

🏠 505 Vishal Tower District Centre  
Jankapuri  
Delhi, Delhi (DL - 07), PIN Code  
110058, India

☎ +919582222724

@ aceonetech1@gmail.com

🌐 www.aceonetech.in

📄 Bank Details:  
NAME: ACE ONE TECH  
A/C NO: 418405000400  
IFSC-ICIC0004184  
Bank ICICI  
GSTIN: 07GGSPS6683F1ZG

**Quote to:**

🏠 TFS (R&R) Works Private Ltd  
Haridwar Food Plaza, Adject to  
Crystal World, Roorkee, NH-  
58, Batedi Rajputana,  
Shantasha,  
Roorkee, Uttarakhand (UT - 05),  
India

📄 Place of Supply: RJ (08)  
GSTIN: 05AADCT1597R1ZN

**Ship to:**

🏠 TFS (R&R) Works Private Ltd  
129, Milestone, NH-  
8, Hamjapur, Behror  
Alwar, Rajasthan (RJ - 08), India

NO	PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME	HSN/SAC	QTY	UNIT PRICE	IGST	AMOUNT
		@18%		189650.00	34137.00	223787.00
	TOTAL			189650.00	34137.00	223787.00